Name

JONATHAN DILLON ACEVEDO
ARACELIA CARPENTIER
DEMETRIO CARPENTIER
FELIX GUTIERREZ

SONIA RAMOS

ELIDA BENILDE REYES
CELINA RAMIREZ SAUCEDA
SUSANA SOLIZ

ROBERTO MANUEL SOLIZ
LINDA SOLIZ
JODEE LYNN STACY

KAYLA ALEXIS GUERRERO
SARAH ALISSA HERNANDEZ
HERMOGENES RAMIREZ
JOSE ANGEL SAENZ
ALBERTO ALVARADO VASQUEZ
NELDA GUERRERO

ERIKA LIZETT LOZANO
MARIA ALMA MARTINEZ
SYLVIA PEREZ

DAVID RAMIREZ SR
YOLANDA G SALAZAR

JANIE ROCHELLE SILGUERO
ROSA LINDA UDEMBA
JOSEPH JAMES VAELLO

ANN MARIE VAELLO

MARIA ERNESTINA VALDILLEZ
IVAR ARIEL VIVANCO
STEPHANIE LYNN CANALES
AMANDA DYNETTE CARPENTIER
NORA GARCIA

MARISSA LOPEZ
MIGUEL A PENA

ROEL RODRIGUEZ

JAVIER FRANCISCO RUIZ
HECTOR MARIO SALINAS
SELENA VELA

State ID

1184729447
1020593210
1020612982
1007303692
1007093868
1007287711
1024509403
1007283141
1007294539
1007294525
2003718161
2195983338
1020581326
1007303017
1007307314
2195972369
1035674074
1205904018
2169520305
1007265856
1007266050
1007282597
1168782438
1031512226
1007293840
1007268196
1007271733
1007283997
1205904975
1198170068
1007264445
1007276974
1007261769
1007289296
1007286106
1007269705
2162835682

PCT Date

1 2/20/2026
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Democratic Party



