

Name	State ID	PCT	Date	Democratic Party
JONATHAN DILLON ACEVEDO	1184729447	1	2/20/2026	
ARACELIA CARPENTIER	1020593210	1		
DEMETRIO CARPENTIER	1020612982	1		
FELIX GUTIERREZ	1007303692	1		
SONIA RAMOS	1007093868	1		
ELIDA BENILDE REYES	1007287711	1		
CELINA RAMIREZ SAUCEDA	1024509403	1		
SUSANA SOLIZ	1007283141	1		
ROBERTO MANUEL SOLIZ	1007294539	1		
LINDA SOLIZ	1007294525	1		
JODEE LYNN STACY	2003718161	1		
KAYLA ALEXIS GUERRERO	2195983338	2		
SARAH ALISSA HERNANDEZ	1020581326	2		
HERMOGENES RAMIREZ	1007303017	2		
JOSE ANGEL SAENZ	1007307314	2		
ALBERTO ALVARADO VASQUEZ	2195972369	3		
NELDA GUERRERO	1035674074	3		
ERIKA LIZETT LOZANO	1205904018	3		
MARIA ALMA MARTINEZ	2169520305	3		
SYLVIA PEREZ	1007265856	3		
DAVID RAMIREZ SR	1007266050	3		
YOLANDA G SALAZAR	1007282597	3		
JANIE ROCHELLE SILGUERO	1168782438	3		
ROSA LINDA UDEMBA	1031512226	3		
JOSEPH JAMES VAELO	1007293840	3		
ANN MARIE VAELO	1007268196	3		
MARIA ERNESTINA VALDILLEZ	1007271733	3		
IVAR ARIEL VIVANCO	1007283997	3		
STEPHANIE LYNN CANALES	1205904975	4		
AMANDA DYNETTE CARPENTIER	1198170068	4		
NORA GARCIA	1007264445	4		
MARISSA LOPEZ	1007276974	4		
MIGUEL A PENNA	1007261769	4		
ROEL RODRIGUEZ	1007289296	4		
JAVIER FRANCISCO RUIZ	1007286106	4		
HECTOR MARIO SALINAS	1007269705	4		
SELENA VELA	2162835682	4		